GE   Data Sheet
©2016 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1 Sept. 3, 2021
CAR0812FP series rectifier
Input: 85VAC to 264VAC; Output: 12VDC @ 850W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
Applications
• 12VDC distributed power architectures
• Datacom and Telecom applications
• Mid to high-end Servers

CAR0812FP series rectifier
Input: 85VAC to 264VAC; Output: 12VDC @ 850W; 3.3VDC or 5 VDC @ 1A
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus interface, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBXXZ01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 5VSTDBY, with face plate, PMBus, RoHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBX5Z01B
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, ROHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPXXXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, reverse airflow, ROHS 6 of 6, Class A EMI CAR0812FPBRXZ01A
850W Rectifier +12VOUT, 3.3VSTDBY,no face plate, PMBus, reverse airflow, ROHS 6 of 6, Class B EMI CAR0812FPBRXZ01B
CAR 08 12 FP x x x Z 01 A
A or B – Standard
Output Power
08 = 850W
Output voltage
12 = 12Vdc
Type
Options
B – bezel
C – i2c option
R – reverse airflow
Vsb = 3
RTM
RoHS
model
FP – AC; Vo-positive
DC - DC
Blank – non compliant
Y – 5 of 6 compliant
Z – 6 of 6 compliant
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
USA/Canada:
+1 877 546 3243, or +1 972 244 9288
Asia-Pacific:
+86-21-53899666
Europe, Middle-East and Africa:
+49.89.878067-280
Go.ABB/Industrial
GE Critical Power reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice, and
no liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such
product(s) or information.          V1_3
PART NUMBER DEFINITION GUIDE EXAMPLE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Rack Mount Power Supplies category: